bbbt bobd
HREpEEN

Juoouboug

oo oodgn
www.cction.com



http://www.cction.com

googug

gogobbbobbuodoogoobbobbouogooboboobboooooooooboon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gooboobood

0000000o0on http://www.cction.com/report/200903/12381.html

gbogoobggsoool 0gosooon Od+d 0ss5000

godoouoouood

00 00:400-700-9228(0 [0 [0 1) 010-69365838
O0000D: 010-69365838

Email: kefu@gonyn.com

goooobd

goooogpbRO0OODOOO0OOO0ODOO0OODOODOODO0ODODOODO0ODOn


http://www.cction.com/report/200903/12381.html

Doodddoooodn
&ldquo;d0 0 0O 00O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0 &rdquo;&not;&mdash;&mdash; [0 0 O &bull;0 O O O

goobboobobbodoooobboobbooooouoboboobbooooooonoboon
goobobobobbtodooooobobobboooouobobobbbooooooob LD
gogobobbobboodogoobobobbooooooobobobobood
gobobobobobodooooooobobobobbtbdooooobbobbbooooooonbo
goggbbobbodoooobbobboooooooboobboooooooobon
goooo

gobugoooooobood
gogoooboboodd
guobooboogagd

godoooobobobboooood
gog200e-2008 U UOOoooDooooooon
goz006-20080 O UOOOODODOOOOOOOoOoO
goz00e-2008 U oobouogoooooooo
goz00e-20080 U UOOODOOOOOoooooooooDo
goz00e-2008 U ooouogoooooooo

g goobbobbouooogobbobood
gogobobbobbodooooobbobbood
gogooobogd

gogoboobood

gogoboobodad

gooboobood

g gobobbobbodooooobbo
gooboobood

gogoboobodad

gooboobood

gogoboobodad
gdboogoobbobbbodoooobboo



gogooobood
gooboobogod
gogooobood
gooboobood
oo goobbobbodoooobboo
gooboobood
ggoooobood
gooboobood
ggoooobood
o ooobobbbboooooobooboo
gogooobogd
gooboobood
gogooobogd
gooboobood
ggogoobbobboodoooobobo
gogooobood
gogoobooobogd
gogooobood
gogoobooobogd

gogoogobbbbtodgooogobobood
gooobobbobobbtodoooon
gooogobboobood
gooobbobobooood
gooobbobood

1

2

3

4
s.udogooonouodogo
.U ouoouood
ro0ooooo@mo)yooon
g uuuuouoouood

. 0nouoouooooood
l.000d0ouoouan

n.ogogggooooobood



12.000000000000
13.0000000000
14.000000000000071000
15000000000000
16.0000000000000C0
17.0000000000000
18.0000000000
19.0000@0)0000
20.00000000000000
21.TCLOO0DODO(@O)0O000
22.000000000000
23. 0000000000000
24.000000000000
250000000000
26.000000000000C0
27.000000000000
28.0000(@O0)0000
20.00000000000000
30.0000000000
3.000000000000
2000000000000
3.000000
3.000000000000
%.000000000000
.00000000000000
37.000000000000000
38.000000000000C0
0.000000000C0
40.0000000000
4.0000000000000
42.00000000000000
43.0000000000



44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
ol
92.
53.
o4,
9.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

000000000000
00000000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000000
0000000000000
000000000000
000000000000
0o0o0@D)Do0o0on
OOAT(OD)DOOO00O0OO
000000000000
0000000000
0000000000000
0o0000oo0o0ooo
0oooooo
000000000000
0000000000000
000000000000
0000000000000
0000000000
00000000
000000000000
000000000000
000000000000
0000000000
000000000000
00000000000000
0000000000
000000000000
0oooooo
00000ooO0
0000000000



76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

0oOoooooooo
OoO0ooo0oooo
0oOoooooooo
00000 O000O000o0o0o0
oooooooooood
0O0O0O0@O)oooo
00O0o0O00ooooon
oooooooooood
00O0o0O00ooooon
OoOooooooo
0oO00oo0Oo0ooooon
oooooooooood
ooooooooooog
0oOooooooo
ooooooooooo
00000000 O0o0o0Oo
oooooooooooO
O0oOooooooo
000000 @o)oooo
O0oOoO0oo0O00oO0o0oooo
0oOoooooooo
00O00@OD)Dooooo
000000 @o)oooo
00000000000 00000

100.J000obooougg

0000000000000000
00oooooo
000000000000

(0) 000000
(0)0DD0O000

(0)oooo



(0) 000000
(0) 000000
0oO00oo0o0oooon
(0)0O00DD0O000
(0)0DODOO0O0O0O0
00000000
(0)ooooo
(0)oooO
00o00oo0o0oo
(0) 000000
(0)0DD0O0000
00000o0o0o0
(0)ooooo
(0)ooooo

gdoooobobbboooooobboobobood
gdogodobobobbouooooobobo
gogoobooboobogd

gogoobooobogd

gogooobood
gogobobobbouoooooobobobbodad
gogooboobooboogd
gogobobooboodd
gogoobobobboooooon
goobobbbbouooooobbobbodd
gogobbobbooooooboon
gogobobobobodd

gon 2009-20120 oo ooooooogn
goobobobbboooooobobbobood
gogoooboboobood
gogoboobobooooon



goz009-20120 oo oobooooooon
gooz009-20120 0 doooooO
gong2009-20120 00 dooooo
0goo2009-20120 000 DOOO

guobobobuooooobobugogooon
goobobobbboooooobbobobodad

oo000n0n http://www.cction.com/report/200903/12381.html



http://www.cction.com/report/200903/12381.html

